
TOP
INCLUDED

DESSUS 
INCLUS

   
•   Grey finish
•   2 Slow close doors
•   1 U-shaped slow close drawer
•   1 Slow close bottom drawer
•   1 False top drawer
•   2 Adjustable shelves
•   Includes engineered stone top & vitreous 
china rectangular undermount sink 
not attached and ready to assemble 
•   Gold accent details
•   4" hole faucet drilling
•   Faucet not included

1245mm (W) x 457mm (D) x 984mm (H)
49" (W) x 18" (D) x 38¾" (H)

Important: Dimensions of product are nominal and may vary withi n the range of tolerances allowed. These measurements are subje ct to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for  use  
of superseded or voided pages.  
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WTGVT4918D
UPC: 721015434962

GREY

Cube 25.72
GW 292.9 lbs   
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OVERALL DIMENSIONS

ITEM TO BE SPECIFIEDSPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING

Lily White Vanity Top

19⅜" (492mm)

19⅜" (492mm)

12⅜" (329mm)

13⅛" (334mm) 13⅛" (334mm)

12⅜" (329mm)

49" (1245mm)
48" (1220mm)

38¾"
(984mm)

34"
(864mm)

4¾"
(121mm)

18" (457mm)

15¾" (400mm)

11¾" (300mm)

17½" (445mm)

9⅜"
(240mm)

9⅜"
(240mm)

9⅜"
(240mm)

4"
(102mm)

4"
(102mm)

4"
(102mm)

20⅝"
(525mm)

4"
(102mm)

5½"
(140mm)

WHITMORE
49" VANITY COMBO


